
  

  

 

 

 

 

Maribel Martin 

Marketing Coordinator 

Advanced Drainage Systems 

115 West Crown Point Road 

Winter Garden, FL 34787 

407-554-0046 

maribel.martin@ads-pipe.com 

Aaron Faubli 

Sales Manager 

Belgard Commercial Hardscapes 

1443 Battlecreek Road 

Jonesboro, GA 30236 

678-758-7155 

aaron.faubli@oldcastle.com 

  

Ty Garmon 

National Sales Manager 

CBI Systems, Ltd. 

3120 Fannin Street 

Beaumont, TX 77701 

409-835-3095 

tgarmon@cbi-systems.com 

Ernie Carrasco 

Stormceptor Product Manager 

CEMEX / Rinker Materials - Concrete Pipe Div 
6560 Langfield Road, Bldg 3 

Huston, TX  77092 

281-723-3911 

ernestoc.carrasco@cemex.com 

  

Yon Hammel 

Public Works Products Manager 

Coastal Construction Products, Inc. 

3401 Philips Highway 

Jacksonville, FL 32207 

888-398-7177 

yon.hammel@coastal-fla.com 

Chris Landt 

Regional Regulatory Manager 

Contech Engineered Solutions 

8615 Commodity Circle 

Orlando, FL 32819 

407-497-4155 

clandt@conteches.com 

  

Dorene Begin 

Office Manager 

Hydro International 

94 Hutchins Drive 

Portland, ME 04102 

207-756-6200 

dbegin@hydro-int.com 

T Luke Owen 

President 

NPDES Training Institute 

1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd, Suite 6 PMB 287 

Suwanee, GA 30024 

678-469-5120 

tlowen@npdestraining.com 

  

Ed Haq 

Director of Sales 

StormChamber 

P.O. Box 672 

Occoquan, VA 22125 

877-426-9128 

haq@stormchambers.com 

Robert Criste 

Territory Manager - Southeast 

StormTrap 

PO Box 492162 

Lawrenceville, GA 30049 

678-457-6775 

rcriste@StormTrap.com 

  

Phil Orpin 

Operations Managers 

Thirsty Duck, LP 

2154 Duck Slough Blvd. 

Trinity, FL 34655 

727-376-2400 

porpin@thirsty-duck.com 

Nanette Muntin 

Operations Manager 

Triton Stormwater Solutions 

7600 Grand River, Ste 195 

Brighton, MI 48116 

810-222-7652 

nanettem@tritonsws.com 

Southeast Stormwater Association 

Southeast Regional Stormwater Seminar 

April 17, 2015 

 
 

SPONSOR CONTACT LIST  


